
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps) 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

337 A 

17 A 

40 A 

63 A 

13 A 

57 A 

313 A 

804 A 

494 A 

Name 

Jordan Royds 

Brad Macrae 

Dan Lewczuk 

Richard Diaz 

Martin Perreault 

Martin Richard 

Sarah-Michelle Cotton 

Jack Corkery 

Olivier Milette 

Class 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

15:06.327 

15:21.471 

15:29.090 

15:39.980 

15:50.066 

15:53.594 

15:54.792 

16:23.358 

Diff 

15.144 

22.763 

33.653 

43.739 

47.267 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

15.144 

7.619 

10.890 

10.086 

3.528 

1 Lap 

28.566 

Best Tm 

1:07.421 

1:09.213 

1:09.776 

1:10.359 

1:10.736 

1:11.791 

1:17.920 

1:20.192 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

11 

2 

12 

9 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19/07/20 21:35:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

Margin of Victory 

15.144 

Avg. Speed 

127.543 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.421 

Best Speed 

131.888 

Best Lap by 

337 A - Jordan Royds 

Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday 

B - Race 2 

R6 - AM Superbike  

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:29:42 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/07/20 14:25 

Round #1


