

## Round #1



Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday

**Sorted on Laps** 

B - Race 2 Pro Track 2.470 km R6 - AM Superbike

19/07/20 14:25

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:29:42

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	1	337 A	Jordan Royds	AM Superbike	13	15:06.327			1:07.421	2
2	2	17 A	Brad Macrae	AM Superbike	13	15:21.471	15.144	15.144	1:09.213	2
3	3	40 A	Dan Lewczuk	AM Superbike	13	15:29.090	22.763	7.619	1:09.776	2
4	4	63 A	Richard Diaz	AM Superbike	13	15:39.980	33.653	10.890	1:10.359	2
5	5	13 A	Martin Perreault	AM Superbike	13	15:50.066	43.739	10.086	1:10.736	11
6	6	57 A	Martin Richard	AM Superbike	13	15:53.594	47.267	3.528	1:11.791	2
7	7	313 A	Sarah-Michelle Cotton	AM Superbike	12	15:54.792	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:17.920	12
8	8	804 A	Jack Corkery	AM Superbike	12	16:23.358	1 Lap	28.566	1:20.192	9
Not cla	ssified	(50% = 7	7 Laps)							
DNS	DNS	494 A	Olivier Milette	AM Superbike			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
15.144	127.543	1:07.421	131.888	337 A - Jordan Royds	
Chief of Timing & Sc	oring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:35:04